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Beginning Book 
Value 

Ending Book 
Value 

Mo. Interest 
Earned 

TexPool 
General Fund 
LaFray Scholarship Fund 
Vacek Nursing Scholarship 
Total 

Average Rate of Return 

$ 

$ 

Weighted Average Maturity of Pool Investments (1) 
Weighted Average Maturity of Pool Investments (2) 

(a) 

1,098.82 

14,564.13 

28,594.44 

44,257.39 

$ 

$ 

1,102.33 

14,611.49 

28,687.40 

44,401.22 

(b) 

Lone Star Investment Pool - Corporate Overnight Fund/Corporate Overnight Plus Fund 
General Fund $ 12, l06,543.0 I $ 13,664,228.58
Interest & Sinking 1,476,475.58 2,657,455.87 

Total $ 13,583,018.59 $ 16,321,684.45

Average Rate of Return 
Weighted Average Maturity of Pool Investments (1) 
Weighted Average Maturity of Pool Investments (2) 

First National Bank 
Bank Accounts 

Investment Officers: 

$ 3,439,016.18 

1to j� 
Staoy Tine¥.diness Manager 

(a) 

Corp ON Fund 

3.9592% 

42 Days 
65 Days 

$ 3,904,304.92

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

(b) 

(l)This weighted average maturity calculation uses the SEC rule 2a7 definition for stated maturity for any floating rate instruments held in the portfolio to detennine the WAM 

for the pool. This rule specifies that a variable rate instrument to be paid in 397 calendar days or less shall be deemed to have a maturity equaJ to the period remaining until 

the next readjustment of the interest rate. 

(2)This weighted average maturity calculation uses the final maturity of any floating rate instruments held in the portfolio to calculate the W AM for the pool. 

This Report is in cornplinnce with Texas Government Code Section 2256.023 and Smithville JSD's Board Policy CDA (Local). 

3.51 

47.36 

92.96 

143.83 

3.8270% 

39 Days 
101 Days 

41,904.25 

6,243.92 

48,148.17 

Corp ON Plus Fund 

4.0259% 

53 Days 
85 Days 

13,177.17 

FYTD 
Int. Earned 

$ 14.62 

196.20 

385.21 

$ 596.03 

$ 158,403.51 

21,108.94 

$ 179,512.45

$ 48,615.57

Market 
Value 

$ 1,102.33 

14,611.49 

28,687.40 

$ 44,401.22 

$ 13,664,228.58 

2,657,455.87 

$ 16,321,684.45 

$ 3,904,304.92


